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1 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne EO5 Violet 64,091 550 0

2 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément NS8 Violet 59,318 550 0

3 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude EO4 Violet 58,136 418 0

4 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon NS4 Violet 57,682 418 0

5 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles EO9 Violet 55,000 318 0

6 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc NS6 Violet 52,000 318 0

7 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe EO2 Violet 53,864 242 0

8 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T NS11 Violet 51,136 242 0

9 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick EO7 Violet 52,273 184 0

10 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle NS10 Violet 50,909 184 0

11 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît NS5 Violet 50,909 140 0

12 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile EO11 Violet 50,409 140 0

13 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier NS9 Violet 50,909 0 0

14 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis EO10 Violet 48,864 0 0

15 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald NS7 Violet 46,364 0 0

16 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian EO1 Violet 42,955 0 0

17 1001983 GAUDRY Didier 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent NS3 Violet 45,227 0 0

18 1015667 NICOD Michaël 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre 1002595 GALMICHE Alain EO6 Violet 42,045 0 0

19 1015618 POINSOT Dominique 1008288 MERGER Patrice 1020514 COUSIN Daniel NS1 Violet 43,636 0 0

20 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 2005802 BECAM Sylvie EO8 Violet 41,773 0 0

21 1001726 MULIN Claude 1001825 CANTON Pierre 1001244 OLIVIER Guy NS2 Violet 40,909 0 0

22 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella EO3 Violet 39,091 0 0
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1 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément NS8 Violet 65,455 550 0

2 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile EO11 Violet 61,818 275 0

3 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe EO2 Violet 59,091 363 0

4 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T NS11 Violet 58,636 363 0

5 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles EO9 Violet 58,182 417 0

6 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick EO7 Violet 56,364 316 0

7 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne EO5 Violet 55,455 550 0

8 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc NS6 Violet 55,000 417 0

9 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude EO4 Violet 54,545 479 0

10 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon NS4 Violet 54,091 479 0

11 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle NS10 Violet 54,091 316 0

12 1001983 GAUDRY Didier 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent NS3 Violet 49,545 0 0

13 1001726 MULIN Claude 1001825 CANTON Pierre 1001244 OLIVIER Guy NS2 Violet 49,091 0 0

14 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian EO1 Violet 48,636 0 0

15 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît NS5 Violet 45,000 275 0

16 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella EO3 Violet 42,727 0 0

17 1015618 POINSOT Dominique 1008288 MERGER Patrice 1020514 COUSIN Daniel NS1 Violet 40,909 0 0

18 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis EO10 Violet 40,000 0 0

19 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald NS7 Violet 39,545 0 0

20 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier NS9 Violet 38,636 0 0

21 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 2005802 BECAM Sylvie EO8 Violet 37,273 0 0

22 1015667 NICOD Michaël 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre 1002595 GALMICHE Alain EO6 Violet 35,909 0 0
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1 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne EO5 Violet 72,727 550 0

2 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier NS9 Violet 63,182 0 0

3 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude EO4 Violet 62,727 479 0

4 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon NS4 Violet 62,273 479 0

5 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis EO10 Violet 57,727 0 0

6 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît NS5 Violet 56,818 275 0

7 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément NS8 Violet 53,182 550 0

8 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald NS7 Violet 53,182 0 0

9 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles EO9 Violet 51,818 417 0

10 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc NS6 Violet 50,000 417 0

11 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe EO2 Violet 48,636 363 0

12 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick EO7 Violet 48,182 316 0

13 1015667 NICOD Michaël 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre 1002595 GALMICHE Alain EO6 Violet 48,182 0 0

14 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle NS10 Violet 47,727 316 0

15 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 2005802 BECAM Sylvie EO8 Violet 47,273 0 0

16 1015618 POINSOT Dominique 1008288 MERGER Patrice 1020514 COUSIN Daniel NS1 Violet 46,364 0 0

17 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T NS11 Violet 43,636 363 0

18 1001983 GAUDRY Didier 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent NS3 Violet 40,909 0 0

19 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile EO11 Violet 40,000 275 0

20 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian EO1 Violet 37,273 0 0

21 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella EO3 Violet 35,455 0 0

22 1001726 MULIN Claude 1001825 CANTON Pierre 1001244 OLIVIER Guy NS2 Violet 32,727 0 0
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1 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis 0 Blanc 59,524

2 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T 0 Blanc 55,000

3 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick 0 Blanc 54,524

4 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude 0 Blanc 54,286

5 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc 0 Blanc 53,810

6 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Blanc 52,619

7 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald 0 Blanc 52,619

8 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe 0 Blanc 52,619

9 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier 0 Blanc 51,667

10 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Blanc 50,476

11 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît 0 Blanc 49,286

12 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian 0 Blanc 49,048

13 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 0 Blanc 44,048

14 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne 0 Blanc 42,619

15 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle 0 Blanc 41,667

16 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon 0 Blanc 36,190
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1 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe 0 Blanc 63,333

2 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian 0 Blanc 60,000

3 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis 0 Blanc 59,048

4 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc 0 Blanc 57,619

5 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier 0 Blanc 57,143

6 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Blanc 54,286

7 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T 0 Blanc 53,333

8 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick 0 Blanc 53,333

9 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Blanc 53,333

10 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude 0 Blanc 50,952

11 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald 0 Blanc 46,667

12 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle 0 Blanc 43,810

13 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît 0 Blanc 43,333

14 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon 0 Blanc 35,714

15 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 0 Blanc 34,286

16 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne 0 Blanc 33,810
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1 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis 0 Blanc 60,000

2 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald 0 Blanc 58,571

3 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude 0 Blanc 57,619

4 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T 0 Blanc 56,667

5 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick 0 Blanc 55,714

6 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît 0 Blanc 55,238

7 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 0 Blanc 53,810

8 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Blanc 51,905

9 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne 0 Blanc 51,429

10 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc 0 Blanc 50,000

11 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Blanc 46,667

12 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier 0 Blanc 46,190

13 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe 0 Blanc 41,905

14 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle 0 Blanc 39,524

15 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian 0 Blanc 38,095

16 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon 0 Blanc 36,667
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1 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric 1014522 LAB Romaric 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude 0 Blanc 117,851 3645 12

2 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan 1023348 PESENTI Yannis 0 Blanc 114,340 3426 10

3 1012678 DURGET Julien 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry 1003362 VIENOT Yannick 0 Blanc 112,249 3207 8

4 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe 0 Blanc 111,745 2988 6

5 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 1012991 CARMAGNAT Loris 2007695 ZERIGAT Lilia 4T 0 Blanc 111,636 2770 5

6 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme 1005205 GILQUIN Marc 0 Blanc 111,190 2551 4

7 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1006542 CHABOD Christian 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne 0 Blanc 110,972 2332 3

8 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Blanc 110,524 2114 3

9 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Blanc 108,290 1968 0

10 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 0 Blanc 107,771 1822 0

11 1008728 DREZET Joël 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux 1008729 LEPEME Didier 0 Blanc 107,742 1676 0

12 1011370 HURY Ludovic 1008290 HURY Cyril 1011368 CORDIER Benoît 0 Blanc 105,123 0 0

13 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude 1001690 CATHARY Eric 1012702 VIENNET Gérald 0 Blanc 104,245 0 0

14 1018307 WICKY Denis 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe 1015617 BESANCON Simon 0 Blanc 97,491 0 0

15 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé 1003436 FONTERET Christian 0 Blanc 96,907 0 0

16 1005332 DALLOZ Tony 1014950 DALLOZ William 2006193 GARNIER Isabelle 0 Blanc 96,742 0 0


